
Math 2415 Fall 2020

Teaching Assistants

Section Time GTA ULA
Math 2415.301 F 8:00-9:50 Erika Shireen
Math 2415.302 M 8:00-9:50 Erika Jarrod
Math 2415.303 M 8:00-9:50 Aprajita Joshua
Math 2415.304 F 8:00-9:50 Aprajita Nuno
Math 2415.305 F 3:00-4:50 Bradley Anya
Math 2415.307 F 1:00-2:50 Bradley Kumail
Math 2415.308 F 3:00-4:50 Rajendra Meichen
Math 2415.309 F 8:00-9:50 Kevin Helen
Math 2415.310 F 10:00-11:50 Kevin Sruthi
Math 2415.311 F 1:00-2:50 Rajendra Krishna
Math 2415.312 F 3:00-4:50 Luke Merry

Graduate Teaching Assistants (GTAs)

All TA office hours will be held using Blackboard Collaborate or MS Teams
from the eLearning MATH 2415.701 course. We will set up a folder there for that.

1. Lead TA: Kevin Lutz

• Email: kevin.lutz@utdallas.edu

• Office Hour: Mondays 1:00-2:00 pm, Blackboard Collaborate

2. Erika Gallo

• Email: Erika.Gallo@utdallas.edu

• Office Hour: Wednesdays 1-2pm, Blackboard Collaborate

3. Rajendra K C Khatri

• Email: rajendraksee@utdallas.edu

• Office Hour: Thursdays, 3pm-4pm, Blackboard Collaborate

4. Bradley Meyer

• Email: Bradley.Meyer@utdallas.edu

• Office Hour: Wednesdays, 11am-12pm, Blackboard Collaborate

5. Aprajita Singh

• Email: Aprajita.Singh@UTDallas.edu

• Office Hour: Wednesdays, 2pm-3pm, MS Teams

6. Luke Smith

• Email: lxs200004@utdallas.edu

• Office Hour: Mondays 2:30-3:30, Blackboard Collaborate
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Undergraduate Learning Assistants (ULA’s)

1. Shireen Agrawal, sxa180055@utdallas.edu

2. Kumail Bukhari, Kumail.Bukhari@UTDallas.edu

3. Joshua Gammage, jpg180000@utdallas.edu

4. Meichen Huang, Meichen.Huang@UTDallas.edu

5. Krishna Kalluri, kxk170007@utdallas.edu

6. Jarrod Luckenbaugh, Jarrod.Luckenbaugh@utdallas.edu

7. Nuno Mendes Castanheira, Nuno.MendesCastanheira@UTDallas.edu

8. Anya Sagues, ams170015@utdallas.edu

9. Sruthi Suresh, Sruthi.Suresh@UTDallas.edu

10. Merry Wang, mxw170003@utdallas.edu

11. Helen Ye, hxy180007@utdallas.edu

Peer Led Team Learning (PLTL) Leaders

1. Nicole Bruner, NJB180004@utdallas.edu

2. Pranav Chopada, pmc170330@utdallas.edu

3. Taylor Kennedy, tkk170130@utdallas.edu

4. Shahrin Sharikha, sms171230@utdallas.edu
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